Properties Currently Eligible for 2021 Annual Tax Sale in Mount Prospect

Total Delinquent PINs: 8

Total Due (Including Interest): $3,970.13

As of Thursday, February 22, 2024
Total amount due, including late interest, through Wednesday, May 1, 2024.

Taxpayer Name

GILGAL PENTECOSTAL ASS
MIG OF MT PROSPECT LLC
ENZO J FREDIANI

MEEDA PONGPRADITH
JOHN C HARDEN

HITESH GANDHI

HITESH GANDHI

LORAS INC

Property Address

1432 W BONITA AVE

6 W NORTHWEST HWY
1006 S CYPRESS DR

1200 W NORTHWEST HWY
100 S EMERSON ST

621 MAPLE CT

621 MAPLE CT

209 N WESTGATE RD

Current Mailing Address

123 S BUSSE RD MT PROSPECT IL 600562980

1006 S CYPRESS DR MT PROSPECT IL 000000000

1200 W NORTHWEST HWY30 MT PROSPECT IL 600562263
48 E JUDITH ANN DRIVE MT PROSPECT IL 600562107

619 N MAPLE CT MT PROSPECT IL 600562116

619 N MAPLE CT MT PROSPECT IL 600562116

7800 MILWAUKEE AV NILES IL 607143124

Volume

049

049

049

235

235

235

235

235

PIN

08-11-102-023-0000

08-12-107-008-0000

08-14-103-008-0000

03-33-405-017-1058

03-34-200-185-0000

03-34-200-198-0000

03-34-200-199-0000

03-35-401-089-0000

Tax Type

00
00
00
00
00
00

00

Tax Year

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Total Tax Due

$280.30
$1,138.88
$813.52
$199.06
$202.52
$136.40
$136.40

$160.55

Total Due
(Including Interest)

$353.30
$1,405.08
$1,071.82
$270.01
$274.32
$188.05
$188.05

$219.50

Township

ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
WHEELING
WHEELING
WHEELING
WHEELING

WHEELING

Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect
Mount Prospect

Mount Prospect

Residential

EX/RR

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

City Ward

Commissioner

State Rep
District

53
53
53
53
53
53
53

57

State Senate
District

Tax Bill Senior Senior Veteran Longtime
Returned? Freeze Homeowners
Yes
Yes

Prior Tax Years May
Also Be Unpaid

Yes




