Properties Currently Eligible for 2021 Annual Tax Sale in Mount Prospect Total Delinquent PINs: 8

Total Due (Including Interest): \$3,970.13As of Thursday, February 22, 2024
Total amount due, including late interest, through Wednesday, May 1, 2024.



Taxpayer Name	Property Address	Current Mailing Address	Volume	PIN	Tax Type	Tax Year	Total Tax Due	Total Due (Including Interest)	Township	Municipality	Classification	City Ward	Commissioner	State Rep District	State Senate District	Tax Bill Returned?	Senior	Senior Freeze	Veteran	Longtime Homeowners	Prior Tax Years May Also Be Unpaid
GILGAL PENTECOSTAL ASS	1432 W BONITA AVE	123 S BUSSE RD MT PROSPECT IL 600562980	049	08-11-102-023-0000	00	2021	\$280.30	\$353.30	ELK GROVE	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27						Yes
MIG OF MT PROSPECT LLC	6 W NORTHWEST HWY		049	08-12-107-008-0000	00	2021	\$1,138.88	\$1,405.08	ELK GROVE	Mount Prospect	EX/RR		9	53	27						
ENZO J FREDIANI	1006 S CYPRESS DR	1006 S CYPRESS DR MT PROSPECT IL 000000000	049	08-14-103-008-0000	00	2021	\$813.52	\$1,071.82	ELK GROVE	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27	Yes					Yes
MEEDA PONGPRADITH	1200 W NORTHWEST HWY	1200 W NORTHWEST HWY30 MT PROSPECT IL 600562263	235	03-33-405-017-1058	00	2021	\$199.06	\$270.01	WHEELING	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27						
JOHN C HARDEN	100 S EMERSON ST	48 E JUDITH ANN DRIVE MT PROSPECT IL 600562107	235	03-34-200-185-0000	00	2021	\$202.52	\$274.32	WHEELING	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27						
HITESH GANDHI	621 MAPLE CT	619 N MAPLE CT MT PROSPECT IL 600562116	235	03-34-200-198-0000	00	2021	\$136.40	\$188.05	WHEELING	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27						Yes
HITESH GANDHI	621 MAPLE CT	619 N MAPLE CT MT PROSPECT IL 600562116	235	03-34-200-199-0000	00	2021	\$136.40	\$188.05	WHEELING	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	53	27						Yes
LORAS INC	209 N WESTGATE RD	7800 MILWAUKEE AV NILES IL 607143124	235	03-35-401-089-0000	00	2021	\$160.55	\$219.50	WHEELING	Mount Prospect	Residential		9	57	29	Yes					Yes